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Lehrlinge in den Bundesländern
2022

Gesamtzahl
1. Lehrjahr

22.678

17.697

17.412

15.275

10.408

7.981

7.331

6.756

2.547

108.085

Oberösterreich

Wien

Niederösterreich

Steiermark

Tirol

Salzburg

Kärnten

Vorarlberg

Burgenland

Summe

7.098 

6.679 

5.664 

4.832 

3.191

2.452

2.389

2.011

917

35.233

Gesamt 1. Jahr
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